
10K FINISH TIMES
Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME
Toon, Patrick River-N-Rapids 10K MALE 67 0:42:35 1

Persson, Tomas River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 45 0:42:40 2

Coffin, Chris River-N-Rapids 10K 34 MALE 70 0:46 3

Tran, Thune River-N-Rapids 10K 41 MALE 57 0:48:55 4

Iosa, Jeff River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 71 0:49:02 5

Vallance, Rebecca River-N-Rapids 10K 27 FEMALE 58 0:49:05 6

Power, Ben River-N-Rapids 10K 40 MALE 68 0:49:33 7

Petersen, Anna River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 73 0:51:16 8

Kendrick, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 34 0:54:34 9

Crawshaw, Jenny River-N-Rapids 10K 40 FEMALE 16 0:54:37 10

GAMEIRO, ANTONIO River-N-Rapids 10K 52 MALE 27 0:54:39 11

Rekowski, Mike River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 49 0:56:32 12

McEvoy, Kelly River-N-Rapids 10K 33 FEMALE 39 0:57:08 13

Curry, Ed River-N-Rapids 10K 53 MALE 18 0:57:36 14

Gilmore, Matt River-N-Rapids 10K 43 MALE 28 0:57:50 15

Court, R. Cristina River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 14 0:59:06 16

ALEXANDER, TYLER River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 2 0:59:07 17

Bucholz, Jill River-N-Rapids 10K 53 FEMALE 66 0:59:12 18

Schwamlein, Keiko River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 56 1:00:29 19

Lett, Jonathan River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 37 1:00:34 20

Fitzpatrick, Sara River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 26 1:01:51 21

Shiner, David River-N-Rapids 10K 43 MALE 69 1:02:00 22

Doty, Kathy River-N-Rapids 10K 42 FEMALE 23 1:02:35 23

Hartman, Michael River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 31 1:03:13 24

Vigil, Rebecca River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 60 1:04:10 25

Castro, MIchele River-N-Rapids 10K 38 FEMALE 9 1:04:23 26

Barry, Jennifer River-N-Rapids 10K 47 FEMALE 4 1:04:38 27

Guth, Jessica River-N-Rapids 10K 29 FEMALE 30 1:06:19 28

Sallenbach, Marion River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 54 1:06:26 29

Caffier, Monika River-N-Rapids 10K 15 FEMALE 6 1:07:47 30

Brigino, Tyelyn River-N-Rapids 10K 16 FEMALE 5 1:08:03 31

Reynolds, Kara Voorhees River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 51 1:09:36 32

Veilleux, Michele River-N-Rapids 10K 53 FEMALE 59 1:10:13 33

Crane, Amanda River-N-Rapids 10K 35 FEMALE 15 1:10:22 34

Schroer, Lindsay River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 55 1:10:46 35

Christie, Chandra River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 10 1:11:09 36

Presti, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 47 1:11:10 37

Wright, Emily River-N-Rapids 10K 29 FEMALE 65 1:12:06 38

Williams, Cindy River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 62 1:12:13 39

Miller, Jason River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 72 1:12:15 40

Hendriksen, Jenny River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 32 1:13:15 41

Daniels, Max River-N-Rapids 10K 26 MALE 21 1:13:15 42

Woolley, Karen River-N-Rapids 10K 37 FEMALE 64 1:13:55 43

Christodoulou, Annemarie River-N-Rapids 10K 49 FEMALE 12 1:13:56 44

Gonzalez, Luis River-N-Rapids 10K 37 MALE 29 1:17:40 45

Motl, Katie River-N-Rapids 10K 32 FEMALE 40 1:18:06 46

Balaraju, Kumar River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 3 1:18:07 47

White, Susanne River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 61 1:18:11 48

Reed, Athena River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 48 1:19:23 49



Boyton, Lori River-N-Rapids 10K 35 FEMALE 11 1:20:24 50

Alexander, David River-N-Rapids 10K 29 MALE 1 1:21:56 51

Carter, Kelly River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 8 1:21:56 52

Martinez, Stephanie River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 38 1:22:27 53

Sage, Jenna River-N-Rapids 10K 37 FEMALE 53 1:22:27 54

Peters, Dawn River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 46 1:22:45 55

Russell, Teri River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 52 1:22:45 56

LaMar, Jim River-N-Rapids 10K 56 MALE 36 1:30:15 57

Fialkosky, Denise River-N-Rapids 10K 59 FEMALE 25 1:32:13 58

Curry, Juli River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 19 1:35:09 59

Curry, Nichole River-N-Rapids 10K 25 FEMALE 20 1:35:09 60

Perez, Anthony River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 44 1:52:50 61

Curry, Aaron River-N-Rapids 10K 30 MALE 17 ?

CARTER, GARY River-N-Rapids 10K 57 MALE 7 DNS

Coleman, Lynne River-N-Rapids 10K 57 FEMALE 13 DNS

Dickenson , Rosanna River-N-Rapids 10K 32 FEMALE 22 DNS

Edwards, Sue River-N-Rapids 10K 49 FEMALE 24 DNS

JALA, JAANA River-N-Rapids 10K 57 FEMALE 33 DNS

kennington-otto, kristie River-N-Rapids 10K 40 FEMALE 35 DNS

Murphy, Lauren River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 41 DNS

Murphy, Lauren River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 42 DNS

Owens, Alison River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 43 DNS

Retter, Alex River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 50 DNS

Winningham, Lisa River-N-Rapids 10K 36 FEMALE 63 DNS



10K AGE GROUPS
Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME
Caffier, Monika River-N-Rapids 10K 15 FEMALE 6 1:07:47 1

Brigino, Tyelyn River-N-Rapids 10K 16 FEMALE 5 1:08:03 2

Vallance, Rebecca River-N-Rapids 10K 27 FEMALE 58 0:49:05 1

Petersen, Anna River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 73 0:51:16 2

Fitzpatrick, Sara River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 26 1:01:51 3

Guth, Jessica River-N-Rapids 10K 29 FEMALE 30 1:06:19 4

Reynolds, Kara Voorhees River-N-Rapids 10K 28 FEMALE 51 1:09:36 5

Presti, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 47 1:11:10 6

Wright, Emily River-N-Rapids 10K 29 FEMALE 65 1:12:06 7

Hendriksen, Jenny River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 32 1:13:15 8

Curry, Nichole River-N-Rapids 10K 25 FEMALE 20 1:35:09 9

McEvoy, Kelly River-N-Rapids 10K 33 FEMALE 39 0:57:08 1

Court, R. Cristina River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 14 0:59:06 2

Vigil, Rebecca River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 60 1:04:10 3

Castro, MIchele River-N-Rapids 10K 38 FEMALE 9 1:04:23 4

Crane, Amanda River-N-Rapids 10K 35 FEMALE 15 1:10:22 5

Schroer, Lindsay River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 55 1:10:46 6

Woolley, Karen River-N-Rapids 10K 37 FEMALE 64 1:13:55 7

Motl, Katie River-N-Rapids 10K 32 FEMALE 40 1:18:06 8

Boyton, Lori River-N-Rapids 10K 35 FEMALE 11 1:20:24 9

Carter, Kelly River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 8 1:21:56 10

Sage, Jenna River-N-Rapids 10K 37 FEMALE 53 1:22:27 11

Martinez, Stephanie River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 38 1:22:27 12

Crawshaw, Jenny River-N-Rapids 10K 40 FEMALE 16 0:54:37 1

Schwamlein, Keiko River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 56 1:00:29 2

Doty, Kathy River-N-Rapids 10K 42 FEMALE 23 1:02:35 3

Barry, Jennifer River-N-Rapids 10K 47 FEMALE 4 1:04:38 4

Christodoulou, Annemarie River-N-Rapids 10K 49 FEMALE 12 1:13:56 5

White, Susanne River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 61 1:18:11 6

Reed, Athena River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 48 1:19:23 7

Russell, Teri River-N-Rapids 10K 44 FEMALE 52 1:22:45 8

Bucholz, Jill River-N-Rapids 10K 53 FEMALE 66 0:59:12 1

Sallenbach, Marion River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 54 1:06:26 2

Veilleux, Michele River-N-Rapids 10K 53 FEMALE 59 1:10:13 3

Christie, Chandra River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 10 1:11:09 4

Williams, Cindy River-N-Rapids 10K 55 FEMALE 62 1:12:13 5

Peters, Dawn River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 46 1:22:45 6

Fialkosky, Denise River-N-Rapids 10K 59 FEMALE 25 1:32:13 7

Curry, Juli River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 19 1:35:09 8



Daniels, Max River-N-Rapids 10K 26 MALE 21 1:13:15 1

Alexander, David River-N-Rapids 10K 29 MALE 1 1:21:56 2

Persson, Tomas River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 45 0:42:40 1

Coffin, Chris River-N-Rapids 10K 34 MALE 70 0:46:23 2

Iosa, Jeff River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 71 0:49:02 3

Rekowski, Mike River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 49 0:56:32 4

ALEXANDER, TYLER River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 2 0:59:07 5

Miller, Jason River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 72 1:12:15 6

Gonzalez, Luis River-N-Rapids 10K 37 MALE 29 1:17:40 7

Perez, Anthony River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 44 1:52:50 8

Toon, Patrick River-N-Rapids 10K 40 MALE 67 0:42:35 1

Tran, Thune River-N-Rapids 10K 41 MALE 57 0:48:55 2

Power, Ben River-N-Rapids 10K 40 MALE 68 0:49:33 3

Kendrick, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 34 0:54:34 4

Gilmore, Matt River-N-Rapids 10K 43 MALE 28 0:57:50 5

Lett, Jonathan River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 37 1:00:34 6

Shiner, David River-N-Rapids 10K 43 MALE 69 1:02:00 7

Hartman, Michael River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 31 1:03:13 8

Balaraju, Kumar River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 3 1:18:07 9

GAMEIRO, ANTONIO River-N-Rapids 10K 52 MALE 27 0:54:39 1

Curry, Ed River-N-Rapids 10K 53 MALE 18 0:57:36 2

LaMar, Jim River-N-Rapids 10K 56 MALE 36 1:30:15 3



FUN RUN FINISH TIMES
NAME CATEGORY AGE GENDER BIB# FINISH TIME
PASSLEY, JEREMY River-N-Rapids Fun Run 34 MALE 110 0:13:26 1

Gilmore, Tyler River-N-Rapids Fun Run 11 MALE 104 0:15:25 2

King, Kristi River-N-Rapids Fun Run 25 FEMALE 107 0:15:49 3

Woolley , Lorenzo River-N-Rapids Fun Run 12 MALE 115 0:15:55 4

Power, Destinee River-N-Rapids Fun Run 19 FEMALE 116 0:20:06 5

Shiavo, Laura River-N-Rapids Fun Run 26 FEMALE 114 0:20:40 6

Rangel, Nicolle River-N-Rapids Fun Run 27 FEMALE 111 0:21:19 7

Hartman, Kathleen River-N-Rapids Fun Run 45 FEMALE 105 0:22:38 8

Hartman, Amanda River-N-Rapids Fun Run 10 FEMALE 106 0:22:46 9

Bauman, Carol River-N-Rapids Fun Run 43 FEMALE 101

COLON, DAISY River-N-Rapids Fun Run 30 FEMALE 102

Conde, Yarelis River-N-Rapids Fun Run 32 FEMALE 103

Mora, Hector River-N-Rapids Fun Run 27 MALE 108

Nelson, Malena River-N-Rapids Fun Run 36 FEMALE 109

Rivers, Rachel River-N-Rapids Fun Run 34 FEMALE 112

Robinson, Anthony River-N-Rapids Fun Run 42 MALE 113


